

C.N.R.-WBBD16-017785-2023

02/05/2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar due to sad demise of the Ld Advocate
Jadab Chandra Das.

None moves. No adverse order passed.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix- 10.06.24 for Payment.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159