

C.N.R No- WBBD16-017785-2023

Order dated 09.09.2024:-

Today is fixed for payment.
Petitioner is present.
O.P makes payment of Rs. 6,000/-.
Let the money receipt be kept with the record.
Heard. Considered.

To....07/ 10/ 24....for payment.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159