

07/10/2024

Today is fixed for Payment

L.d 4th J.M is in Charge.

Both parties present.

O.P makes payment of Rs. 6000/-

Let the money receipt kept with the record .

Fix- 12.11.2024 for of Payment.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,(I/C)

3rd Court, Asansol

Judicial Magistrate,(I/C)

3rd Court, Asansol