

12.11.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hajira.

O.P files a petition and prays for making payment of Rs.6,000/-.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

O.P makes payment of Rs.6,000/-.

Petitioner files a money receipt of Rs.6,000/-.

Let it be kept with the record.

Regular P.O is on transfer.

Fix 23.12.2024 for payment.